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Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter

T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Andrea Dietmann
andrea.dietmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Singer, Bettina
Conrad, Stefanie
Goetz, Catherine
Schéfer, Karin

Dr. Klein, Sabine
Salzmann, Ingrid
Rommel, Susanne
Dietmann, Andrea
Uetz, Birgit

Weigle, Karin
Reiniger, Gerda
Collisy, Annette
Grotz, Renate
Schaftimeier, Carmen
Lauinger, Karin
Schéftimeier, Petra
Rommel, Renate
Wachter, Astrid
Stecher, Gisela
Singer, Gudrun
Rzepka, Heike
Genthner, Christine
Miehler, Heike
Baderschneider, Birgit
Lang, Cécilia
Konzelmann, Ellen
Reuss, Sabine

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950179
27000575
26900071
26800942
26750158
24900070
26400030
26100081
26800945
24401657
25001360
26652980
25950325
26250434
26550628
26850352
24400199
25950328
25750397
24750264
25950448
25750474
26851010
25500197
25651189
26800943
26550629

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Kienzle-Simon, Elke
29 Staiger, Carmen

30 Roller, Corinna

31 Bubeck, Gundula

Ersatzspieler

E1 Biber-Lessig, Petra
E2 Jansen, Sandra
E3 Bubeck, Claudia
E4 Schuy, Ulrike

E5 Groger, Angela
E6 Rau, Daniela

E7 Blaser, Birgit

E8 Mdiller, Carolin

E9 Schossler, Raquel
E10Hammesfahr, Katrin
El1lFrey, Alexandra

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25550883
26450910
26954207
26754020

26900043
27194463
27150583
26402982
26553641
27352456
26953584
26751752
27352457
26650881
27351087

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0

LK25,0

LK5,0

LK13,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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